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About NAVEE

NAVEE, established in 2021, specializes in cutting-edge 
and reliable electric mobility solutions. Our name, 
inspired by "Navigation," reflects our commitment to 
making travel effortless and enjoyable. Whether for 
daily commutes or weekend explorations, our electric 
vehicles are designed for comfort and efficiency, 
turning every journey into an adventure. 

Trust NAVEE to power your ride, wherever the road 
leads.



R&D Emphasis

NAVEE is committed to advancing technology and refining 

existing solutions.

Research and development are a top priority, with 70% of 

our staff dedicated to R&D and 30% of the investment 

allocated to it.

Our expert R&D team specializes in materials, processes, 

structural design, electrical control, BMS, motor integration, 

and quality assurance, ensuring our products excel in core 

technologies and maintain high standards of quality.

70%
R&D Employees

30%
On R&D

Navigate the infinite possibilities for the future of mobility

Our Mission

Our Vision
To be the world’s leading innovative intelligent technology 
company in mobility



NAVEE has a global footprint 

spanning 30+ countries and regions

covering Europe, North America, and the Asia-Pacific region.

2021
NAVEE brand established.

2022
Entered the European market.

Launched the NAVEE N65 and NAVEE S65.

Showcased the NAVEE E-bike at Eurobike.

Participated in IFA.

2023
Entered the North American market.

Participated in CES, MME, Eurobike and MMA.

Launched the NAVEE S65C and NAVEE V Series.

NAVEE S65 was awarded "Red Dot Design Award".

2024
Launched the NAVEE S40 and S60, which were 

awarded "Red Dot Design Award" and "iF DESIGN AWARD".

Participated in Autonomy, MME and Eurobike.

NAVEE advancing forward...
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NAVEE products are 
now available in



ST Series

ST3 Pro | ST3

Riding with Cyber, Leading into the Future

NAVEE Product Family
ST Series

Riding with Cyber, Leading into the Future

Cyberpunk-Inspired ID Design for a Futuristic Look

Ultra Power with 1350W Max Rear Drive Motor

Max Range Up to 75 KM

Damping Arm™ Patented Suspension System

Triple Braking System for Enhanced Safety

Stylish Ambient Lighting with Customized Modes

Advanced TCS for Safer Rides

Apple Find My

ST3 Pro



GT Series

GT3 Max | GT3 Pro | GT3

Grand Tourer for Grand Travels

Riding with Cyber, Leading into the Future

NAVEE Product Family
ST Series

Cyberpunk-Inspired ID Design for a Futuristic Look

Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor

Max Range Up to 60 KM

Damping Arm™ Patented Suspension System

Triple Braking System for Enhanced Safety

Advanced TCS for Safer Rides

Apple Find My

ST3



NAVEE Product Family
GT Series

Grand Tourer for Grand Travels

Powerful Shock Absorption System for a Smoother Ride

Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor

Max Range Up to 60KM

Dual Braking System

Sleek Black and Gold Luxury Design

Advanced TCS for Safer Rides

Apple Find My

GT3 Pro

NAVEE Product Family
GT Series

Grand Tourer for Grand Travels

Powerful Shock Absorption System for a Smoother Ride

Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor

Max Range Up to 75KM

Dual Braking System

Sleek Black and Gold Luxury Design

Advanced TCS for Safer Rides

Apple Find My

GT3 Max



S Series

S60 | S40

The Futuristic City Commuter

NAVEE Product Family
GT Series

Grand Tourer for Grand Travels

Powerful Shock Absorption System for a Smoother Ride

Max Range Up to 50KM

Dual Braking System

Sleek Black and Gold Luxury Design

Advanced TCS for Safer Rides

Apple Find My

GT3



NAVEE Product Family
S Series

The Futuristic City Commuter

Superior Design Inspired by Tesla's Cybertruck

ShockMaster™ Technology: Dual Suspension for 

Enhanced Ride Performance

Max Range Up to 40KM

Dual Braking System

S40

NAVEE Product Family
S Series

The Futuristic City Commuter

Superior Design Inspired by Tesla's Cybertruck

ShockMaster™ Technology: Dual Suspension for 

Enhanced Ride Performance

Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor

Max Range Up to 60KM

Triple Braking System for Stability

Apple Find My

Apple Find My

S60



N Series

N65i

The Ultimate Urban SUV Adventure

NAVEE Product Family
N Series

The Ultimate Urban SUV Adventure

SUV Design and Wider Tires for Enhanced Comfort

Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor

Max Range Up to 65KM

Triple Braking System for Stability

Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability

N65i



V Series

V60i Pro | V50i Pro | V40i Pro | V25i Pro

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

NAVEE Product Family
V Series

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability

Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor

Max Range Up to 60KM

Dual Braking System

Built-in Turning Indicators

V60i Pro



NAVEE Product Family
V Series

Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability

Max Range Up to 40KM

Dual Braking System

Built-in Turning Indicators

NAVEE Product Family
V Series

Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability

Max Range Up to 50KM

Dual Braking System

Built-in Turning Indicators

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

V50i Pro

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

V40i Pro



NAVEE Product Family
V Series

Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability

Max Range Up to 25KM

Dual Braking System

Built-in Turning Indicators

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

V25i Pro

NAVEE’s e-bike caters to discerning consumers who seek both style and functionality in their commute. 

Whether navigating urban streets or scenic routes, NAVEE's e-bikes capture attention and admiration, 

making it the preferred choice for modern commuters seeking a blend of elegance, comfort, and 

functionality.

E-bike



ACCESSORIES
NAVEE AR Riding Glasses NAVEYE 1

Revolutionary Design

Experience Humanized 
Comfort

Key Parameters

Max. Range 80km* (49.7mile)

Rated Power Bafang 250W Rear Hub Motor 30Nm

Assist. Speed

Sensor Bafang Torque Sensor

Transmission Shimano Tourney 

Braking Front & Rear Hydraulic Disc Brake

25km/h (15.5mph) 

*80km at speed of 15 km/h

NAVEE Product Family
E-bike E-bike Z1



NAVEE Product Family
AR Riding Glasses

Immersive View, Infinite Adventure

58g, Ultra-Light Construction for a Burden-Free Experience

Immersive AR Display with Hands-Free Navigation and Alerts

Real-Time F2F Translation with AI Assistance

360° Surround Sound with Direct-to-Ear Audio

All-Weather Adaptability with IPX5 Resistance

Touchbar Operation

NAVEYE 1





GT Series

Net Weight

Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)

Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)

Rated Power

Max. Power

Max. Speed

Max. Incline

Battery

Charging Time

Max. Range

Max. Payload

IP Rating

Tires

Brakes

Suspension

Turning Indicators

Apple Find My

Bluetooth Unlocking

TCS

23kg

1192*585*1245mm

1192*582*568mm

400W

1000W

25km/h

22%

48V 12.75Ah 596.7Wh

10h

75km

120kg

IPX5

10" tubeless tires

Front drum brake + rear E-ABS brake

Front fork + rear coil cylinder suspensions

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22kg

1192*585*1245mm

1192*582*568mm

400W

1000W

25km/h

22%

48V 10.2Ah 477Wh

8h

60km

120kg

IPX5

10" tubeless tires

Front drum brake + rear E-ABS brake

Front fork + rear coil cylinder suspensions

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

GT3 Max GT3 Pro

21kg

1192*585*1245mm

1192*582*568mm

350W

700W

25km/h

18%

48V 7.65Ah 358Wh

6h

50km

120kg

IPX5

10" tubeless tires

Front drum brake + rear E-ABS brake

Front fork + rear coil cylinder suspensions

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

GT3

ST Series

Net Weight

Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)

Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)

Ambient Light*(Excluding Germany)

Rated Power

Max. Power

Max. Speed

Max. Incline

Battery

Charging Time

Max. Range

Max. Payload

IP Rating

Tires

Brakes

Suspension

Turning Indicators

Apple Find My

Bluetooth Unlocking

TCS

25kg

1201*600*1305mm

1201*600*596mm

Yes

600W

1350W

25km/h

28%

48V 12.75Ah 596.7Wh

10h

75km

120kg

IPX5

10" self-healing tubeless tires

Front drum brake + rear disc and E-ABS brakes

Front & rear damping arm suspensions

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24kg

1201*600*1305mm

1201*600*596mm

No

500W

1000W

25km/h

24%

48V 10.2Ah 477.36Wh

8h

60km

120kg

IPX5

10" tubeless tires

Front drum brake + rear disc and E-ABS brakes

Front & rear damping arm suspensions

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

ST3 Pro ST3

Note: Maximum range is measured with a full charge, 75 kg load, 25°C, and a constant speed of 16 km/h.
Power and speed limits vary by region. Rated power: Sweden 250W, Germany 450W, Italy 500W. Speed limits: Sweden 20 km/h, Germany 20 km/h, Italy 20 km/h.

Note: Maximum range is measured with a full charge, 75 kg load, 25°C, and a constant speed of 16 km/h.
Power and speed limits vary by region. Rated power: Sweden 250W. Speed limits: Sweden 20 km/h, Germany 20 km/h, Italy 20 km/h.



S Series

Net Weight

Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)

Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)

Rated Power

Max. Power

Max. Speed

Max. Incline

Battery

Charging Time

Max. Range

Max. Payload

IP Rating

Tires

Brakes

Suspension

Turning Indicators

Apple Find My

25kg

1195*610*1278mm

1195*605*560mm

500W

1000W

25km/h

24%

48V 10.2Ah 477.36Wh

8h

60km

120kg

IPX5

10" tubeless tires

Front drum brake + rear drum and E-ABS brakes

Front & rear diaphragm suspensions

Yes

Yes

22.2kg

1195*610*1278mm

1195*605*560mm

350W

700W

25km/h

18%

36V 7.65Ah 275.4Wh

6h

40km

120kg

IPX5

10" tubeless tires

Front drum brake + rear E-ABS brake

Front & rear diaphragm suspensions

Yes

Yes

S60 S40

N Series

Net Weight

Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)

Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)

Rated Power

Max. Power

Max. Speed

Max. Incline

Battery

Charging Time

Max. Range

Max. Payload

IP Rating

Tires

Brakes

Turning Indicators

22.8kg

1200*610*1250mm

1230*205*580mm

450W

1000W

25km/h

24%

48V 12.75Ah 596.7Wh

6-8h

65km

120kg

IPX5

10.5" tubeless tires

Front drum brake + rear disc and E-ABS brakes

Yes

N65i

Note: Maximum range is measured with a full charge, 75 kg load, 25°C, and a constant speed of 15 km/h.
Power and speed limits vary by region. Rated power: Sweden 250W, Germany 450W, Italy 500W. Speed limits: Sweden 20 km/h, Germany 20 km/h, Italy 20 km/h.

Note: Maximum range is measured with a full charge, 75 kg load, 25°C, and a constant speed of 15 km/h.
Power and speed limits vary by region. Rated power: Sweden 250W, Germany 450W. Speed limits: Sweden 20 km/h, Germany 20 km/h, Italy 20 km/h.



Size

Resolution

Maximum Brightness

Touch Control Specifications

Optical Engine Power Consumption

Lenses

Modes

Operating Temperature Range

Waterproof and Dustproof

Run Time

Wind Noise

Net Weight

Voice Assistant

Voice Noise Reduction

Message Alerts

Lyrics Prompter

Code table

Navigation

0.13" Single Color

640*480

2000nits

Physical button: 1, temple touch control: 1

0.39W @ 25% pixels on

Color-changing lenses, anti-fogging

Diffraction waveguide + Micro LED optical engine

-20°C to 45°C, and also need to meet the temperature rise requirements.

IPX5

8 Hours continuous operation

Wind noise reduction design for the microphone

58g

Supports voice command control, voice translation, etc.

Reduces noise without affecting voice recognition in noisy outdoor environments.

Incoming call, WeChat, SMS alerts

NAVEYE 1

AR Riding Glasses

Display Screen

Touch Control

Power Consumption

Optical Module

Working Environment

Specification

Voice Function

Vision Function

V Series

Net Weight

Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)

Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)

Rated Power

Max. Power

Max. Speed

Max. Incline

Battery

Charging Time

Max. Range

Max. Payload

IP Rating

Tires

Brakes

Turning Indicators

19kg

1140*571*1200mm

1190*155*552mm

400W

1000W

25km/h

22%

48V 10.2Ah 477.36Wh

8h

60km

120kg

IPX5

10" tubeless tires

Front drum brake + 

rear E-ABS brake

Yes

18.3kg

1147*572*1158mm

1194*163*513mm

350W

700W

25km/h

18%

36V 10.2Ah 367.2Wh

8h

50km

120kg

IPX5

10" pneumatic tires

Front E-ABS brake + 

rear disc brake

Yes

V60i Pro V50i Pro

17.7kg

1144*571*1171mm

1140*163*516mm

350W

700W

25km/h

18%

36V 7.65Ah 275.4Wh

6h

40km

120kg

IPX5

10" pneumatic tires

Front E-ABS brake + 

rear disc brake

Yes

V40i Pro

17.1kg

1140*570*1165mm

1180*160*505mm

300W

600W

25km/h

15%

36V 5.1Ah 183.6Wh

4-4.5h

25km

100kg

IPX5

10" pneumatic tires

Front E-ABS brake + 

rear drum brake

Yes

V25i Pro

Navigation information, including direction, distance, etc.

Upload the lyrics of music APP to the display, and update the location of singing lyrics in real time.

Cycling peripherals: pedaling frequency, power meter, heart rate belt and other sensor data 
are displayed on the glasses.

Note: Maximum range is measured with a full charge, 75 kg load, 25°C, and a constant speed of 15 km/h.
Power and speed limits vary by region. Rated power: Sweden 250W. Speed limits: Sweden 20 km/h, Germany 20 km/h, Italy 20 km/h.






