

(EU Version)





Product Catalogue



Our Mission

Navigate the infinite possibilities for the future of mobility

Our Vision

To be the world's leading innovative intelligent technology company in mobility

R&D Emphasis

NAVEE is committed to advancing technology and refining existing solutions.

Research and development are a top priority, with 70% of our staff dedicated to R&D and 30% of the investment allocated to it.

Our expert R&D team specializes in materials, processes, structural design, electrical control, BMS, motor integration, and quality assurance, ensuring our products excel in core technologies and maintain high standards of quality.





NAVEE has a global footprint spanning **30+** countries and regions

covering Europe, North America, and the Asia-Pacific region.

2022

Entered the European market.

Launched the NAVEE N65 and NAVEE S65.

Showcased the NAVEE E-bike at Eurobike.

Participated in IFA.

2021

NAVEE brand established.

2024

Launched the NAVEE S40 and S60, which were awarded "Red Dot Design Award" and "iF DESIGN AWARD". Participated in Autonomy, MME and Eurobike.

NAVEE advancing forward...

2023

Entered the North American market.

Participated in CES, MME, Eurobike and MMA.

Launched the NAVEE S65C and NAVEE V Series.

NAVEE S65 was awarded "Red Dot Design Award".



NAVEE products are now available in

Germany Sweden

France Finland

Italy Poland

Spain Hungary

UK Romania

Netherlands Bulgaria

Belgium Serbia

Greece Luxembourg

Austria **United States**

Switzerland Canada

Denmark

Australia

Norway Georgia



NAVEE Product Family ST Series

ST3 Pro

Riding with Cyber, Leading into the Future

- Cyberpunk-Inspired ID Design for a Futuristic Look
- Ultra Power with 1350W Max Rear Drive Motor
- Max Range Up to 75 KM
- Damping Arm™ Patented Suspension System
- Triple Braking System for Enhanced Safety
- Stylish Ambient Lighting with Customized Modes
- Advanced TCS for Safer Rides
- Apple Find My





NAVEE Product Family ST Series

ST3

Riding with Cyber, Leading into the Future

- Cyberpunk-Inspired ID Design for a Futuristic Look
- Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor
- Max Range Up to 60 KM
- Damping Arm™ Patented Suspension System
- Triple Braking System for Enhanced Safety
- Advanced TCS for Safer Rides
- Apple Find My





NAVEE Product Family GT Series

NAVEE Product Family
GT Series

GT3 Max

Grand Tourer for Grand Travels

- Powerful Shock Absorption System for a Smoother Ride
- Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor
- Max Range Up to 75KM
- Dual Braking System
- Sleek Black and Gold Luxury Design
- Advanced TCS for Safer Rides
- Apple Find My

GT3 Pro

Grand Tourer for Grand Travels

- Powerful Shock Absorption System for a Smoother Ride
- Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor
- Max Range Up to 60KM
- Dual Braking System
- Sleek Black and Gold Luxury Design
- Advanced TCS for Safer Rides
- Apple Find My





NAVEE Product Family GT Series

GT3

Grand Tourer for Grand Travels

- Powerful Shock Absorption System for a Smoother Ride
- Max Range Up to 50KM
- Dual Braking System
- Sleek Black and Gold Luxury Design
- Advanced TCS for Safer Rides
- Apple Find My





NAVEE Product Family

S Series

S60

The Futuristic City Commuter

- Superior Design Inspired by Tesla's Cybertruck
- ShockMaster™ Technology: Dual Suspension for Enhanced Ride Performance
- Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor
- Max Range Up to 60KM
- Triple Braking System for Stability
- Apple Find My

NAVEE Product Family

S Serie

S40

The Futuristic City Commuter

- Superior Design Inspired by Tesla's Cybertruck
- ShockMaster™ Technology: Dual Suspension for Enhanced Ride Performance
- Max Range Up to 40KM
- Dual Braking System
- Apple Find My





NAVEE Product Family N Series

N65i

The Ultimate Urban SUV Adventure

- SUV Design and Wider Tires for Enhanced Comfort
- Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor
- Max Range Up to 65KM
- Triple Braking System for Stability
- Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability





NAVEE Product Family V Series

V60i Pro

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

- Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability
- Ultra Power with 1000W Max Rear Drive Motor
- Max Range Up to 60KM
- Dual Braking System
- Built-in Turning Indicators





V50i Pro

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

- Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability
- Max Range Up to 50KM
- Dual Braking System
- Built-in Turning Indicators

V40i Pro

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

- Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability
- Max Range Up to 40KM
- Dual Braking System
- Built-in Turning Indicators





NAVEE Product Family V Series

V25i Pro

DoubleFlip for Easy Portability

- Unique DoubleFlip Design for 66% More Portability
- Max Range Up to 25KM
- Dual Braking System
- Built-in Turning Indicators

E-bike

NAVEE's e-bike caters to discerning consumers who seek both style and functionality in their commute. Whether navigating urban streets or scenic routes, NAVEE's e-bikes capture attention and admiration, making it the preferred choice for modern commuters seeking a blend of elegance, comfort, and functionality.



E-bike **2**



- Revolutionary Design
- Experience Humanized Comfort

	Key Parameters
lax. Range	80km* (49.7mile)
Assist. Speed	25km/h (15.5mph)
Rated Power	Bafang 250W Rear Hub Motor 30Nm
Braking	Front & Rear Hydraulic Disc Brake
ensor	Bafang Torque Sensor
ransmission	Shimano Tourney

*80km at speed of 15 km/h





NAVEE Product Family
AR Riding Glasses

NAVEYE 1

Immersive View, Infinite Adventure

- 58g, Ultra-Light Construction for a Burden-Free Experience
- Immersive AR Display with Hands-Free Navigation and Alerts
- Real-Time F2F Translation with AI Assistance
- 360° Surround Sound with Direct-to-Ear Audio
- All-Weather Adaptability with IPX5 Resistance
- Touchbar Operation





ST Series

	ST3 Pro	ST3	
Net Weight	25kg	24kg	
Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)	1201*600*1305mm	1201*600*1305mm	
Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)	1201*600*596mm	1201*600*596mm	
Ambient Light*(Excluding Germany)	Yes	No	
Rated Power	600W	500W	
Max. Power	1350W	1000W	
Max. Speed	25km/h	25km/h	
Max. Incline	28%	24%	
Battery	48V 12.75Ah 596.7Wh	48V 10.2Ah 477.36Wh	
Charging Time	10h	8h	
Max. Range	75km	60km	
Max. Payload	120kg	120kg	
IP Rating	IPX5	IPX5	
Tires	10" self-healing tubeless tires	10" tubeless tires	
Brakes	Front drum brake + rear disc and E-ABS brakes	Front drum brake + rear disc and E-ABS brakes	
Suspension	Front & rear damping arm suspensions Front & rear damping arm suspensions		
Turning Indicators	Yes	Yes	
Apple Find My	Yes	Yes	
Bluetooth Unlocking	Yes	Yes	
TCS	Yes	Yes	

Note: Maximum range is measured with a full charge, 75 kg load, 25°C, and a constant speed of 16 km/h.

Power and speed limits vary by region. Rated power: Sweden 250W, Germany 450W, Italy 500W. Speed limits: Sweden 20 km/h, Germany 20 km/h, Italy 20 km/h.

GT Series

	GT3 Max	GT3 Pro	GT3
Net Weight	23kg	22kg	21kg
Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)	1192*585*1245mm	1192*585*1245mm	1192*585*1245mm
Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)	1192*582*568mm	1192*582*568mm	1192*582*568mm
Rated Power	400W	400W	350W
Max. Power	1000W	1000W	700W
Max. Speed	25km/h	25km/h	25km/h
Max. Incline	22%	22%	18%
Battery	48V 12.75Ah 596.7Wh	48V 10.2Ah 477Wh	48V 7.65Ah 358Wh
Charging Time	10h	8h	6h
Max. Range	75km	60km	50km
Max. Payload	120kg	120kg	120kg
IP Rating	IPX5	IPX5	IPX5
Tires	10" tubeless tires	10" tubeless tires	10" tubeless tires
Brakes	Front drum brake + rear E-ABS brake	Front drum brake + rear E-ABS brake	Front drum brake + rear E-ABS brake
Suspension	Front fork + rear coil cylinder suspensions	Front fork + rear coil cylinder suspensions	Front fork + rear coil cylinder suspensions
Turning Indicators	Yes	Yes	Yes
Apple Find My	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bluetooth Unlocking	Yes	Yes	Yes
TCS	Yes	Yes	Yes

Note: Maximum range is measured with a full charge, 75 kg load, 25°C, and a constant speed of 16 km/h.

Power and speed limits vary by region. Rated power: Sweden 250W. Speed limits: Sweden 20 km/h, Germany 20 km/h, Italy 20 km/h.

S Series

	S60	S40	
Net Weight	25kg	22.2kg	
Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)	1195*610*1278mm	1195*610*1278mm	
Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)	*W*H)(Folded) 1195*605*560mm 1195*605*5		
Rated Power	500W	350W	
Max. Power	1000W 700W		
Max. Speed	25km/h	25km/h	
Max. Incline	24%	18%	
Battery	48V 10.2Ah 477.36Wh	36V 7.65Ah 275.4Wh	
Charging Time	8h	6h	
Max. Range	60km	40km	
Max. Payload	120kg	120kg	
IP Rating	IPX5	IPX5	
Tires	10" tubeless tires	10" tubeless tires	
Brakes	Front drum brake + rear drum and E-ABS brakes Front drum brake + rear E-ABS brake		
Suspension	Front & rear diaphragm suspensions Front & rear diaphragm suspensions		
Turning Indicators	Yes Yes		
Apple Find My	Yes	Yes	

N Series

	N65i
Net Weight	22.8kg
Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)	1200*610*1250mm
Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)	1230*205*580mm
Rated Power	450W
Max. Power	1000W
Max. Speed	25km/h
Max. Incline	24%
Battery	48V 12.75Ah 596.7Wh
Charging Time	6-8h
Max. Range	65km
Max. Payload	120kg
IP Rating	IPX5
Tires	10.5" tubeless tires
Brakes	Front drum brake + rear disc and E-ABS brakes
Turning Indicators	Yes

V Series

	V60i Pro	V50i Pro	V40i Pro	V25i Pro
Net Weight	19kg	18.3kg	17.7kg	17.1kg
Dimension(L*W*H)(Unfold)	1140*571*1200mm	1147*572*1158mm	1144*571*1171mm	1140*570*1165mm
Dimension(L*W*H)(Folded)	1190*155*552mm	1194*163*513mm	1140*163*516mm	1180*160*505mm
Rated Power	400W	350W	350W	300W
Max. Power	1000W	700W	700W	600W
Max. Speed	25km/h	25km/h	25km/h	25km/h
Max. Incline	22%	18%	18%	15%
Battery	48V 10.2Ah 477.36Wh	36V 10.2Ah 367.2Wh	36V 7.65Ah 275.4Wh	36V 5.1Ah 183.6Wh
Charging Time	8h	8h	6h	4-4.5h
Max. Range	60km	50km	40km	25km
Max. Payload	120kg	120kg	120kg	100kg
IP Rating	IPX5	IPX5	IPX5	IPX5
Tires	10" tubeless tires	10" pneumatic tires	10" pneumatic tires	10" pneumatic tires
Brakes	Front drum brake +	Front E-ABS brake +	Front E-ABS brake +	Front E-ABS brake +
	rear E-ABS brake	rear disc brake	rear disc brake	rear drum brake
Turning Indicators	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

Note: Maximum range is measured with a full charge, 75 kg load, 25°C, and a constant speed of 15 km/h.
Power and speed limits vary by region. Rated power: Sweden 250W. Speed limits: Sweden 20 km/h, Germany 20 km/h, Italy 20 km/h.

AR Riding Glasses

NAVEYE 1		
Display Screen	Size	0.13" Single Color
	Resolution	640*480
	Maximum Brightness	2000nits
Touch Control	Touch Control Specifications	Physical button: 1, temple touch control: 1
Power Consumption	Optical Engine Power Consumption	0.39W @ 25% pixels on
	Lenses	Color-changing lenses, anti-fogging
Optical Module	Modes	Diffraction waveguide + Micro LED optical engine
Working Environment	Operating Temperature Range	-20°C to 45°C, and also need to meet the temperature rise requirements.
	Waterproof and Dustproof	IPX5
Specification	Run Time	8 Hours continuous operation
	Wind Noise	Wind noise reduction design for the microphone
	Net Weight	58g
Voice Function	Voice Assistant	Supports voice command control, voice translation, etc.
Voice Function	Voice Noise Reduction	Reduces noise without affecting voice recognition in noisy outdoor environments.
Vision Function	Message Alerts	Incoming call, WeChat, SMS alerts
	Lyrics Prompter	Upload the lyrics of music APP to the display, and update the location of singing lyrics in real time.
	Code table	Cycling peripherals: pedaling frequency, power meter, heart rate belt and other sensor data are displayed on the glasses.
	Navigation	Navigation information, including direction, distance, etc.



